ARCHBOLD WILSON PARK TREE LIST

Tree # Sold
1 Sold
2
3 Sold
4 Sold
5
6 Sold
7 Sold
8 Sold
9 Sold
10 Sold
11
12
13 Sold
14 Sold
15
16 Sold
17 Sold
18 Sold
19 Sold
20 Sold
21
22 Sold
23 Sold
24 Sold
25
26 Sold
27 Sold
28 Sold
29 Sold
30
31 Sold
32
33
34
35
36 Sold
37
38 Sold
39 Sold
40 Sold
41 Sold
42 Sold
43
44 Sold

Tree Name
Redspire Pear

‘Sweet Gum

Crimson King Maple
‘October Glory Maple
London Plane

‘Plum

Ginko

‘Red Sunset Maple
Red Sunset Maple
‘Summit Green Ash
tree of your choice
‘Skyline Honey Locust
Sweet Gum

|Pin Oak

tree of your choice
‘Redspire Pear

Red Maple Sunset
‘Redspire Pear
Redpointe Maple
‘Canada Red Chokecherry
Sweet Gum

‘Linden

Redpointe Maple
‘October Glory Maple
Skyline Honey Locust
|Pin Oak

Autumn Blaze
‘Linden

Pin Oak

‘Maple Tree

Skyline Honey Locust
‘Autumn Blaze

tree of your choice
‘Sweet Gum

Skyline Honey Locust
‘Linden

tree of your choice
Pin Oak

Red Sunset Maple
Pin Oak

Red Sunset Maple
Pin Oak

Maple Tree

‘Autumn Blaze

Plague

Len Gerber (near monument)

Jim Mclntire & Gary Gilliom
‘Lewis Walker

‘2001—2002 OES Student Council
Elmer L. DeBolt

‘Becky Terry

Barb Adams

‘Richard C. Donaghy

Naomi Hemly
‘Marvin Stoppenhagen

‘Keri Lyn Brookmyer
Thomas Hullinger
‘Bob Hullinger
Dustin Kling
‘Bobby Legge

‘Ossian Lions Club
Ossian Masonic Lodge #297
‘Ellen Mclintire

‘Droege Family
George Johnson
‘Kane Krinn
Fredida Thiele

Ossian Fire Dept. 9-11

‘Dave Kelly

‘Weisell Woodward

Ossian VFW

‘Ossian Masonic Lodge #297
Ossian State Bank

‘Jacob M. Michuda

‘Special Patterson

Sponsor(s)

Nancy Gerber

Ossian Boys
‘Juanita Walker & Family

\Ossian Elementary Student Council
Lynn & Carolyn Yager

‘Brenda Turrin & Majorie Cramer

Don Adams, Keith &Kevin Woodward
\Doris Jones

Psi lota Xi
‘Marvin & Lucile Stoppenhagen

‘Psi lota Xi

Jane Hullinger

‘Friends of Becky Worthman
Scott & Linda Kling

\Chris Legge

‘Edwin Peck
William Jesse
‘Mona Simmerman

‘Wilbert & Marge Droege
Virginia Johnson

‘Tonya

Lori Thiele

Kent Gilbert

‘Linda, Jill & Ryan Kelly

‘Tom & Mary Lou Woodward
Don VanCamp

‘William Jesse

Peter Confer

‘Mark & Joanne Michuda

‘John & Belva Patterson
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60 |
61

Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Cleveland Pear

‘Pin Oak

Linden

‘White Ash

Maple Tree

‘Skyline Honey Locust
Linden

‘Red Oak

Skyline Honey Locust
‘Crimson King Maple
Summit Green Ash
|Pin Oak

tree of your choice
tree of your choice
Crimson King Maple
tree of your choice
Autumn Blaze

62 Legacy Sugar Maple
63 tree of your choice
64

65 |

66
67
68
69
70

90

Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold
Sold

Crimson King Maple
‘Summit Green Ash
Pin Oak

‘Autum Purple White Ash
Flowering Crab
‘Crimson King Maple
Flowering Crab

‘Pin Oak

Autumn Blaze
‘Linden

Skyline Honey Locust
‘Carpinus Betulus Pyramidal
Pin Oak

‘Crimson King Maple
Pin Oak

‘Sweet Gum

London Plane

‘Sweet Gum

Skyline Honey Locust
‘Summit Green Ash
Summit Green Ash
‘Pin Oak

Red Oak

‘Linden

Summit Green Ash
‘Plum

Red Sunset Maple

91 ‘ Sold ‘Slyline Honey Locust

‘Ossian Lions Club
‘Darin Graft

Lynn & Carol Yager
‘Crowl Family

‘Heckley Family

‘Max King

Charles Fullhart

Les Scott

‘Edwin Peck

‘Norwell Class of 1987
Bev Grzych & Phil Yager
‘Glen Crowl

‘Ruth Dailey

‘Dolores King

Tim Keaer

Vivian Scott

Bracke Anniversay

‘Mary Ellen Dunnuck-Mother

Mary Ellen Dunnuck-Wife

‘Mary Ellen Dunnuck-Grandmother
Nora Orr

‘Marquardt Family

Jennifer Suzanne Marquardt

‘Jim & Sandy Easley

New Hope AAL

Ossian Masonic Lodge #297

J Koons Melching

Elsie M Melching

‘Ossian Lions club
Jennifer Pearson Harman

‘Mary Barnes

Phil & Mary Shafer

‘Morris Dunnuck

Morris Dunnuck

‘Morris Dunnuck

Loyal & Larrine Humbracht
‘Anna Madge Marquardt
Dan & Doreen Marquardt
‘Bob & Becky Easley
Charlene Ferrell

William Jesse

Melching Machine

Melching Machine

‘Edwin Peck
Nate Pearson Helvie

‘Karen Gorrell
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102

104
105 |
106
107 |
108
109 |
110
111
112 |
113
114 |
115
116 |
117
118 |
119
120 |
121
122 |
123
124 |
125
126 |
127
128 |
129
130 |
131
132 |
133
134
135
136 |
137
138

Sold

Sold

Sold
Sold

Sold
Sold
Sold

Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold

Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold

Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold

River Birch

‘Skyline Honey Locust
October Glory Maple
‘Pin Oak

Bald Cypress
‘October Glory Maple
Skyline Honey Locust
\Sweet Gum

Skyline Honey Locust
‘October Glory Maple
Bald Cypress

‘Skyline Honey Locust
Red Sunset Maple
‘London Plane
Skyline Honey Locust
‘Bald Cypress

Skyline Honey Locust
‘Red Sunset Maple
Skyline Honey Locust
Red Sunset Maple
‘Summit Green Ash
Bald Cypress

‘Linden

Bald Cypress

‘Sweet Gum

White Ash Autumn Purple
‘Autumn Blaze
Redspire Pear
‘October Glory Maple
Prairie Fire Crab
‘October Glory Maple
Pin Oak

‘Zelkova

London Plane
‘October Glory Maple
Shantung Maple
‘Redspire Pear

Sugar Maple

‘Sweet Gum

Bald Cypress

‘Tulip Tree

October Glory Maple
Sweet Gum

Autumn Blaze
‘Redpoint Maple
Magnolia Tree
Skyline Honey Locust

‘Kimm Nagel

Ossian Masonic Lodge #297

‘SpeciaI-Bob Baker

OES Staff
‘Evy Billman

Danielle Rebecca Parks
Jeanette & Charles Ault
‘Jerry VanMeter

‘Barbara J. Detwiler
Shaneen Meyer
‘Rolland Isnogle
Chad Resler

‘Joe Fosnight

Coxie & Willie Bowman
‘Sherri Lea Reffeitt Smith
Kathryn Parrish

Ossian Lions Club

‘Joan Fosnight

Dan & Janice Graft
‘waiting for plaque

Larry Patten

‘Homer & Josephine Wert
Stan Patten

‘waiting for plaque

Charlene Ferrell

William Jesse

Bob & Carol Baker

Ossian Elementary Student Council
The Six Chix

Jim Spalging
Nicholas & Cynthia Hogan
Sharron VanMeter

Charles Detwiler

Mel Meyer

Mary Isnogle

Nicholas & Cynthia Hogan

John Fosnight & Family
Anita Byerly

Sherri's Family

Robert Parrish

Edwin Peck
John Fosnight
Dick & Linda Gibson, Robin Smith

Joyce Patten & Family
Elizabeth Wert
Dianna Huycke/Dorothy Patten
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139
140
141
142 |
143
144 |
145

Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold

tree of your choice
Skyline Honey Locust
October Glory Maple
‘Summit Green Ash
Pin Oak

‘Red Maple Sunset
Red Maple Sunset

‘waiting for plaque

Illa M. Patten

|OUM Youth

Elizabeth Marcile Shelton
\Len Gerber (near monument)
Elizabeth Marcile Shelton

Dorothy Patten

‘Ossian United Methodist Youth
Stoneco, Inc.

‘Nancy Gerber

Don Ferrell

3/27/2019

mwaH

Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold

The Bone Yard Trees
Cleveland Pear
‘Autumn Blaze
Legacy Sugar Maple
‘Redpointe Red Maple
Extra Tree

Tree sponsor

Ossian State Bank
‘Stephanie Tucker

Colliers Heating & Cooling
‘Joe & Ashley Lewis




