Tree #	Sold	Tree Name	Plaque	Sponsor(s)
1	Sold	Redspire Pear	Len Gerber (near monument)	Nancy Gerber
2		Sweet Gum		
3	Sold	Crimson King Maple	Jim McIntire & Gary Gilliom	Ossian Boys
4	Sold	October Glory Maple	Lewis Walker	Juanita Walker & Family
5		London Plane		
6	Sold	Plum	2001-2002 OES Student Council	Ossian Elementary Student Council
7	Sold	Ginko	Elmer L. DeBolt	Lynn & Carolyn Yager
8	Sold	Red Sunset Maple	Becky Terry	Brenda Turrin & Majorie Cramer
9	Sold	•	Barb Adams	Don Adams, Keith &Kevin Woodward
10	Sold	Summit Green Ash	Richard C. Donaghy	Doris Jones
11	İ	tree of your choice		
12		Skyline Honey Locust		2
13		Sweet Gum	Naomi Hemly	Psi lota Xi
14	Sold	Pin Oak	Marvin Stoppenhagen	Marvin & Lucile Stoppenhagen
15	Cald	tree of your choice	Kari Lua Braskravan	Dei Lete Vi
16		Redspire Pear	Keri Lyn Brookmyer Thomas Hullinger	Psi lota Xi Jane Hullinger
17 18	Sold Sold	Red Maple Sunset Redspire Pear	Bob Hullinger	Friends of Becky Worthman
19	Sold	Redpointe Maple	Dustin Kling	Scott & Linda Kling
20	Sold	Canada Red Chokecherry	Bobby Legge	Chris Legge
21	Joid	Sweet Gum	bobby legge	Ciris Eegge
22	Sold	Linden	Ossian Lions Club	Edwin Peck
23	Sold		Ossian Masonic Lodge #297	William Jesse
24	Sold	October Glory Maple	Ellen McIntire	Mona Simmerman
25		Skyline Honey Locust		
26	Sold	Pin Oak	Droege Family	Wilbert & Marge Droege
27	1	Autumn Blaze	George Johnson	Virginia Johnson
28	Sold	Linden	Kane Krinn	Tonya
29	Sold		Fredida Thiele	Lori Thiele
30		Maple Tree		
31	Sold	Skyline Honey Locust	Ossian Fire Dept. 9-11	Kent Gilbert
32		Autumn Blaze		
33	,	tree of your choice		
34		Sweet Gum		
35	1	Skyline Honey Locust		
36	Sold		Dave Kelly	Linda, Jill & Ryan Kelly
37	ı	tree of your choice		
38	Sold	Pin Oak	Weisell Woodward	Tom & Mary Lou Woodward
39	Sold	1	Ossian VFW	Don VanCamp
40	Sold	Pin Oak	Ossian Masonic Lodge #297	William Jesse
41	Sold		Ossian State Bank	Peter Confer
42	Sold	Pin Oak	Jacob M. Michuda	Mark & Joanne Michuda
43	6.11	Maple Tree	Constitution of	Jahr C Dahra Datterra
44	Sold	Autumn Blaze	Special Patterson	John & Belva Patterson

45		Cleveland Pear		
46		Pin Oak		
47	ı	Linden		
48	Sold	White Ash	Ossian Lions Club	Edwin Peck
49		Maple Tree	'	
50	Sold	Skyline Honey Locust	Darin Graft	Norwell Class of 1987
51	Sold	Linden	Lynn & Carol Yager	Bev Grzych & Phil Yager
52	Sold	Red Oak	Crowl Family	Glen Crowl
53		Skyline Honey Locust	'	
54	Sold	Crimson King Maple	Heckley Family	Ruth Dailey
55		Summit Green Ash	'	
56	Sold	Pin Oak	Max King	Dolores King
57		tree of your choice		
58		tree of your choice		
59	Sold	Crimson King Maple	Charles Fullhart	Tim Keaer
60		tree of your choice		
61	Sold	Autumn Blaze	Les Scott	Vivian Scott
62		Legacy Sugar Maple		
63		tree of your choice		
64	Sold	Crimson King Maple	Bracke Anniversay	Phil & Mary Shafer
65	Sold	Summit Green Ash	Mary Ellen Dunnuck-Mother	Morris Dunnuck
66	Sold	Pin Oak	Mary Ellen Dunnuck-Wife	Morris Dunnuck
67	Sold	Autum Purple White Ash	Mary Ellen Dunnuck-Grandmother	Morris Dunnuck
68	Sold	Flowering Crab	Nora Orr	Loyal & Larrine Humbracht
69	Sold	Crimson King Maple	Marquardt Family	Anna Madge Marquardt
70	Sold	Flowering Crab	Jennifer Suzanne Marquardt	Dan & Doreen Marquardt
71	Sold	Pin Oak	Jim & Sandy Easley	Bob & Becky Easley
72	Sold	Autumn Blaze	New Hope AAL	Charlene Ferrell
73		Linden		
74	Sold	, '	Ossian Masonic Lodge #297	William Jesse
75		Carpinus Betulus Pyramidal		
76	Sold	Pin Oak	J Koons Melching	Melching Machine
77		Crimson King Maple		
78	Sold		Elsie M Melching	Melching Machine
79		Sweet Gum		
80	ı	London Plane		
81	Sold	Sweet Gum	Ossian Lions club	Edwin Peck
82	Sold	Skyline Honey Locust	Jennifer Pearson Harman	Nate Pearson Helvie
83		Summit Green Ash		
84	ı	Summit Green Ash		
85		Pin Oak		
86		Red Oak		
87		Linden		
88	I	Summit Green Ash	1	
89		Plum		
90	I -	Red Sunset Maple	le e	l.,
91	Sold	Slyline Honey Locust	Mary Barnes	Karen Gorrell

92		River Birch		
93		Skyline Honey Locust		
94		October Glory Maple		
95	Sold	Pin Oak	Kimm Nagel	Charlene Ferrell
96	301u	Bald Cypress	Killilli Nagel	Charletie Ferreii
97		October Glory Maple		
	Cold		Ossian Masania Ladga #207	William Jesse
98 99	Sold	Skyline Honey Locust Sweet Gum	Ossian Masonic Lodge #297	william jesse
100	Sold	Skyline Honey Locust	Cracial Dab Dakar	Dob 9 Caral Baker
101	Sola	October Glory Maple	Special-Bob Baker	Bob & Carol Baker
102		Bald Cypress		
103	Cala	Skyline Honey Locust	OEC CF- E	Ossisa Flansantan Student Coursil
104	Sold	'	OES Staff	Ossian Elementary Student Council
105	Sold	London Plane	Evy Billman	The Six Chix
106	l	Skyline Honey Locust		
107		Bald Cypress		
108		Skyline Honey Locust		
109		Red Sunset Maple		
110	Sold	Skyline Honey Locust	Danielle Rebecca Parks	Jim Spalging
111	Sold		Jeanette & Charles Ault	Nicholas & Cynthia Hogan
112	Sold	1	Jerry VanMeter	Sharron VanMeter
113	I	Bald Cypress		
114		Linden		
115	I	Bald Cypress	1	
116		Sweet Gum		
117		White Ash Autumn Purple	In the second	In a second
118	1		Barbara J. Detwiler	Charles Detwiler
119	Sold	Redspire Pear	Shaneen Meyer	Mel Meyer
120	Sold	October Glory Maple	Rolland Isnogle	Mary Isnogle
121	Sold	Prairie Fire Crab	Chad Resler	Nicholas & Cynthia Hogan
122		October Glory Maple		
123	I	Pin Oak		_
124		Zelkova		
125	ſ	London Plane		
126	Sold	•	Joe Fosnight	John Fosnight & Family
127	Sold	Shantung Maple	Coxie & Willie Bowman	Anita Byerly
128	Sold	Redspire Pear	Sherri Lea Reffeitt Smith	Sherri's Family
129	Sold	Sugar Maple	Kathryn Parrish	Robert Parrish
130		Sweet Gum		
131	Sold	Bald Cypress	Ossian Lions Club	Edwin Peck
132	Sold	Tulip Tree	Joan Fosnight	John Fosnight
133	Sold	October Glory Maple	Dan & Janice Graft	Dick & Linda Gibson, Robin Smith
134	Sold	Sweet Gum	waiting for plaque	
135	Sold	Autumn Blaze	Larry Patten	Joyce Patten & Family
136	Sold	Redpoint Maple	Homer & Josephine Wert	Elizabeth Wert
137	Sold	Magnolia Tree	Stan Patten	Dianna Huycke/Dorothy Patten
138	Sold	Skyline Honey Locust	waiting for plaque	

139		tree of your choice		
140	Sold	Skyline Honey Locust	waiting for plaque	
141	Sold	October Glory Maple	Illa M. Patten	Dorothy Patten
142	Sold	Summit Green Ash	OUM Youth	Ossian United Methodist Youth
143	Sold	Pin Oak	Elizabeth Marcile Shelton	Stoneco, Inc.
144	Sold	Red Maple Sunset	Len Gerber (near monument)	Nancy Gerber
145	Sold	Red Maple Sunset	Elizabeth Marcile Shelton	Don Ferrell
		3/27/2019		
		The Bone Yard Trees	Tree sponsor	
1	Sold	Cleveland Pear	Ossian State Bank	
2	Sold	Autumn Blaze	Stephanie Tucker	
3	Sold	Legacy Sugar Maple	Colliers Heating & Cooling	
4	Sold	Redpointe Red Maple	Joe & Ashley Lewis	
5		Extra Tree		